All Results

FULL OUT DANCE PRODUCTION
April 01, 2023

Tampa, FL, USA

Jefferson High School

Novice 6 & Under Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 43 Alone - LIVE
2 45 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun

Novice 6 & Under Small Group

Place  Entry # Routine Name

1 58 Path of Illumination - LIVE
2 51 Shake Sefiora

3 56 Crusin For A Brusin

Novice 6 & Under Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 46 Here Comes the Sun - LIVE
2 41 Crocodile Rock - LIVE

Novice 7 - 9 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 120 My Heart - LIVE

2 122 Back To Me - LIVE
3 121 Lady - LIVE

4 48 | Want Candy

Novice 7 - 9 Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 55 Slay - LIVE

Novice 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 40 Like You

Novice 10 - 12 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 59 Umbrella

Studio
American Arts & Athletics
Fusion Dance Company

Studio

American Arts & Athletics
Fusion Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company

Studio
Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Dance Unlimited of Highlands C

Studio

TC The Company
American Arts & Athletics
TC The Company

Full Force Dance Academy

Studio
Tellem Studios

Studio
Full Force Dance Academy

Studio
Full Force Dance Academy

Score
274.72
270.94

Score
274.89
274.5
271.54

Score
276.04
273.94

Score

283.07
281.24
278.18
271.15

Score
277.09

Score
272.28

Score
269.21



Novice 10 - 12 Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 39 High School Musical

Novice 13 - 15 Small Group

Routine Name
Waves Of Grief

Place Entry #
1 44

Novice 7 - 9 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 47 Metkayina Soaia - LIVE
2 50 Minions
3 49 Loathing

Novice 10 - 12 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 52 Wonderland
2 53 You Say

Novice 13 - 15 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 54 Must Have Been Love
2 60 Let's Get Loud

Novice 16 - 19 Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 42 Dear Mumma

Intermediate 7 - 9 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 96 A Dream is a Wish - LIVE
2 95 Hakuna Matata

Intermediate 7 - 9 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 102 Fashion Models - LIVE

2 100 The Seven Dwarfs

3 107 Welcome to Wonderland - LIVE
4 62 Better Days

Studio
Full Force Dance Academy

Studio
Full Force Dance Academy

Studio

American Arts & Athletics
Fusion Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company

Studio
Full Force Dance Academy
Full Force Dance Academy

Studio
Full Force Dance Academy
Full Force Dance Academy

Studio
Fusion Dance Company

Studio
The Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company

Studio

The Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company
The Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company

Score
276.17

Score
271.18

Score

273.01
272.04
271.44

Score
272.65
269.07

Score
274.77
271.98

Score
275.87

Score
279.84
277.87

Score

277.72
277.45
276.76
275.64



Intermediate 7 - 9 Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 61 Off Time - LIVE
2 110 Hard Knock Life

Intermediate 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place  Entry # Routine Name

1 116 End of the Line

2 98 When I'm Dancing
3 108 Don't Give Up

4 114 Beneath My Wings

Intermediate 10 - 12 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 104 Survivor

2 78 Barbie Girl

3 103 Survivor

4 73 Low

Intermediate 10 - 12 Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 77 Voodoo - LIVE
2 117 This Ain't A Game - LIVE

Intermediate 10 - 12 Line

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 57 Sister Act - LIVE

Intermediate 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 74 Footprints
2 99 Rescue

Intermediate 13 - 15 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 101 Make It Look Easy - LIVE
2 106 Survive - LIVE

3 115 All That Jazz

Studio
Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Fusion Dance Company

Studio

Fusion Dance Company
Full Force Dance Academy
Full Force Dance Academy
Full Force Dance Academy

Studio

Full Force Dance Academy
Full Force Dance Academy
Fusion Dance Company
Full Force Dance Academy

Studio
The Dance Company
The Dance Company

Studio
The Dance Company

Studio
Fusion Dance Company
Full Force Dance Academy

Studio

The Dance Company
The Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company

Score
277.5
273.99

Score

273.92
272.83
272.65
269.97

Score
275.4
274.49
271.7
269.44

Score
280.4
279.89

Score
280.1

Score
275.77
270.64

Score

281.44
277.56
276.04



Intermediate 13 -

Place Entry #

1 112
2 118
3 109
4 113

15 Large Group

Routine Name

The Awakening Fire - LIVE
The Upside Down

Victory

Apologize

Intermediate 6 & Under Solo

Place Entry #

1 63

Routine Name
A Dark Knight - LIVE

Intermediate 7 - 9 Solo

Place Entry #
71
66
67
70
64
68
65
72
69
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Routine Name

Baby I'm a Star - LIVE
Amazing Mayzi - LIVE
Golden Slumbers - LIVE
Hey Mickey

Pon De Replay

Burn Bright

Through My Eyes

The Glow

Battle At Hogwarts

Intermediate 10 - 12 Solo

Place Entry #
111

79

82

81

76

80

75
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Routine Name

Willow - LIVE

Wallflower - LIVE

Arabian Night - LIVE
Kindergarten Love Song
Somewhere Only We Know
Friend Like Me

Chandelier

Intermediate 13 - 15 Solo

3
Q
a
D

Entry #
86
97
84
91
87
89
92
88
85
83
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Routine Name

HURT - LIVE

| CAN'T DO IT ALONE - LIVE
Rescue - LIVE

DRIVE ME CRAZY - LIVE
Quiet

Without You Here - LIVE
The Edge

Paralyzed

Dancing With My Father - LIVE
Oceans

Studio

The Dance Company
GOTTA DANCE!
GOTTA DANCE!
GOTTA DANCE!

Studio
American Arts & Athletics

Studio

The Dance Company

The Dance Company

Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Full Force Dance Academy

Full Force Dance Academy
Fusion Dance Company

Studio

The Dance Collective
The Dance Company
The Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company

Studio

TC The Company

TC The Company

The Dance Company

TC The Company

Full Force Dance Academy
The Dance Company

Full Force Dance Academy
Full Force Dance Academy
The Dance Company

Full Force Dance Academy

Score

287.65
278.06
272.84
271.57

Score
274.44

Score

284.43
279.92
278.44
277.79
276.39
276.06
275.68
275.19
271.62

Score
285.71
283.11
277.93
276.2
274.55
274.1
273.48

Score

284.79
284.53
282.58
282.43
279.38
278.71
276.58
276.43
275.5

274.9



Advanced 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 23 Confident
2 13 District 13

Advanced 10 - 12 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 24 In The Trap - LIVE
2 105 It's My Party

3 28 Near Light

Advanced 10 - 12 Line

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 37 Latin Mix - LIVE

Advanced 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 21 | Got You - LIVE

2 20 Beat It

3 9 Red Riding Hood

4 16 Anything You Can Do
5 22 Stretchy Pants

6 34 The First Wives Club

Advanced 13 - 15 Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 29 Le Jazz Hot - LIVE

2 2 Ideal Abstraction - LIVE
3 12 Changes - LIVE

4 Sherlock

5 1 Bottom of the River

6 27 Haunted Heart - LIVE

7 30 Let Them Go

8 26 One

Advanced 13 - 15 Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 33 Black and Gold - LIVE
2 38 Hallelujah

Studio
Fusion Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company

Studio

Tellem Studios

Fusion Dance Company
Fusion Dance Company

Studio
Dance Unlimited of Highlands C

Studio

Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Studio

Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
The Dance Company

The Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

The Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Studio
Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Fusion Dance Company

Score
280.17
279.24

Score
283.6
279.35
278.51

Score
288.33

Score

291.09
288.53
284.97
282.74
280.42
280.12

Score

291.51
285.69
284.97
283.21
281.95
281.45
280.18
276.54

Score
288.68
282.44



Advanced 10 - 12 Solo

Place Entry #
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25
7
6
3
4
17

Routine Name

In Case You Don Live Forever - LIVE
People Are Strange - LIVE

Be Italian - LIVE

Good at Gettin Bad

Poor Unfortunate Souls

She Used to be Mine - LIVE

Advanced 13 - 15 Solo

Place
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Entry #

8

14
36
11
15
18
10

Routine Name

Alien Superstar - LIVE

The Blower's Daughter - LIVE
Verses - LIVE

Sleeping Beauty Act Il
Separate Ways

The Life of The Party
Coppelia Act I

Advanced 16 - 19 Solo

Place
1

2
3
4

Entry #

32
35
19
31

Routine Name

Bruises - LIVE

Something Under Her Skin - LIVE
Addicted to Love - LIVE

Devil Went Down To Georgia

Highest Scoring Novice Routine

Place
1

Entry # Routine Name

My Heart - LIVE

Highest Scoring Intermediate Routine

Place
1

Entry # Routine Name

The Awakening Fire - LIVE

Highest Scoring Advanced Routine

Place
1

Entry # Routine Name

Bruises - LIVE

Studio

Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Dance Unlimited of Highlands C

Studio

Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
The Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

Studio

Continuous Dance Training

The Dance Company

Dance Unlimited of Highlands C
Fusion Dance Company

Studio
TC The Company

Studio
The Dance Company

Studio
Continuous Dance Training

Score

292.36
289.38
285.57
284.69
282.32
282.31

Score

290.6

289.95
289.03
281.83
280.85
280.82
279.22

Score
292.79
289.54
285.4
283.23

Score
283.07

Score
287.65

Score
292.79



