All Results

#### **FULL OUT DANCE PRODUCTION**

April 01, 2023 Tampa, FL, USA Jefferson High School

#### **Novice 6 & Under Duet/Trio**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	43	Alone - LIVE	American Arts & Athletics	274.72
2	45	Girls Just Wanna Have Fun	Fusion Dance Company	270.94

### **Novice 6 & Under Small Group**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	58	Path of Illumination - LIVE	American Arts & Athletics	274.89
2	51	Shake Señora	Fusion Dance Company	274.5
3	56	Crusin For A Brusin	Fusion Dance Company	271.54

#### **Novice 6 & Under Large Group**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	46	Here Comes the Sun - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	276.04
2	41	Crocodile Rock - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	273.94

#### Novice 7 - 9 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	120	My Heart - LIVE	TC The Company	283.07
2	122	Back To Me - LIVE	American Arts & Athletics	281.24
3	121	Lady - LIVE	TC The Company	278.18
4	48	I Want Candy	Full Force Dance Academy	271.15

# **Novice 7 - 9 Large Group**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	55	Slav - LIVE	Tellem Studios	277.09

#### Novice 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	40	Like You	Full Force Dance Academy	272.28

### Novice 10 - 12 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	59	Umbrella	Full Force Dance Academy	269.21

# Novice 10 - 12 Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	39	High School Musical	Full Force Dance Academy	276.17
Novice	13 - 15 Sma	Il Group		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	44	Waves Of Grief	Full Force Dance Academy	271.18
Novice	7 - 9 Duet/T	rio		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	47	Metkayina Soaia - LIVE	American Arts & Athletics	273.01
2	50	Minions	Fusion Dance Company	272.04
3	49	Loathing	Fusion Dance Company	271.44
Novice	10 - 12 Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio Full Force Dance Academy Full Force Dance Academy	Score
1	52	Wonderland		272.65
2	53	You Say		269.07
Novice	13 - 15 Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio Full Force Dance Academy Full Force Dance Academy	Score
1	54	Must Have Been Love		274.77
2	60	Let's Get Loud		271.98
Novice	16 - 19 Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	42	Dear Mumma	Fusion Dance Company	275.87
Interm	ediate 7 - 9 I	Duet/Trio		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	96	A Dream is a Wish - LIVE	The Dance Company	279.84
2	95	Hakuna Matata	Fusion Dance Company	277.87
Interm	ediate 7 - 9 \$	Small Group		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio The Dance Company Fusion Dance Company The Dance Company Fusion Dance Company	Score
1	102	Fashion Models - LIVE		277.72
2	100	The Seven Dwarfs		277.45
3	107	Welcome to Wonderland - LIVE		276.76
4	62	Better Days		275.64

# Intermediate 7 - 9 Large Group

2

3

106

115

Survive - LIVE

All That Jazz

mem	iediate 7 - 9	Large Group		
Place 1	Entry # 61	Routine Name Off Time - LIVE	Studio Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	Score 277.5
2	110	Hard Knock Life	Fusion Dance Company	273.99
Interm	ediate 10 - 1	L2 Duet/Trio		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	116	End of the Line	Fusion Dance Company	273.92
2	98	When I'm Dancing	Full Force Dance Academy	272.83
3	108	Don't Give Up	Full Force Dance Academy	272.65
4	114	Beneath My Wings	Full Force Dance Academy	269.97
Interm	nediate 10 - 1	.2 Small Group		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	104	Survivor	Full Force Dance Academy	275.4
2	78	Barbie Girl	Full Force Dance Academy	274.49
3	103	Survivor	Fusion Dance Company	271.7
4	73	Low	Full Force Dance Academy	269.44
Interm	nediate 10 - 1	.2 Large Group		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	77	Voodoo - LIVE	The Dance Company	280.4
2	117	This Ain't A Game - LIVE	The Dance Company	279.89
Interm	nediate 10 - 1	12 Line		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	57	Sister Act - LIVE	The Dance Company	280.1
Interm	nediate 13 - 1	.5 Duet/Trio		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	74	Footprints	Fusion Dance Company	275.77
2	99	Rescue	Full Force Dance Academy	270.64
Interm	nediate 13 - 1	.5 Small Group		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	101	Make It Look Easy - LIVE	The Dance Company	281.44
2	100	Committee LIVE	The Device Comment	277 50

The Dance Company

Fusion Dance Company

277.56

276.04

# Intermediate 13 - 15 Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	112	The Awakening Fire - LIVE	The Dance Company	287.65
2	118	The Upside Down	GOTTA DANCE!	278.06
3	109	Victory	GOTTA DANCE!	272.84
4	113	Apologize	GOTTA DANCE!	271.57

#### Intermediate 6 & Under Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	63	A Dark Knight - LIVE	American Arts & Athletics	274.44

# Intermediate 7 - 9 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	71	Baby I'm a Star - LIVE	The Dance Company	284.43
2	66	Amazing Mayzi - LIVE	The Dance Company	279.92
3	67	Golden Slumbers - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	278.44
4	70	Hey Mickey	Fusion Dance Company	277.79
5	64	Pon De Replay	Fusion Dance Company	276.39
6	68	Burn Bright	Fusion Dance Company	276.06
7	65	Through My Eyes	Full Force Dance Academy	275.68
8	72	The Glow	Full Force Dance Academy	275.19
9	69	Battle At Hogwarts	Fusion Dance Company	271.62

### Intermediate 10 - 12 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	111	Willow - LIVE	The Dance Collective	285.71
2	79	Wallflower - LIVE	The Dance Company	283.11
3	82	Arabian Night - LIVE	The Dance Company	277.93
4	81	Kindergarten Love Song	Fusion Dance Company	276.2
5	76	Somewhere Only We Know	Fusion Dance Company	274.55
6	80	Friend Like Me	Fusion Dance Company	274.1
7	75	Chandelier	Fusion Dance Company	273.48

#### Intermediate 13 - 15 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	86	HURT - LIVE	TC The Company	284.79
2	97	I CAN'T DO IT ALONE - LIVE	TC The Company	284.53
3	84	Rescue - LIVE	The Dance Company	282.58
4	91	DRIVE ME CRAZY - LIVE	TC The Company	282.43
5	87	Quiet	Full Force Dance Academy	279.38
6	89	Without You Here - LIVE	The Dance Company	278.71
7	92	The Edge	Full Force Dance Academy	276.58
8	88	Paralyzed	Full Force Dance Academy	276.43
9	85	Dancing With My Father - LIVE	The Dance Company	275.5
10	83	Oceans	Full Force Dance Academy	274.9

# Advanced 10 - 12 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	23	Confident	Fusion Dance Company	280.17
2	13	District 13	Fusion Dance Company	279.24
Advano	ced 10 - 12 Sn	nall Group		

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	24	In The Trap - LIVE	Tellem Studios	283.6
2	105	It's My Party	Fusion Dance Company	279.35
3	28	Near Light	Fusion Dance Company	278.51

#### Advanced 10 - 12 Line

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	37	Latin Mix - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	288.33

#### Advanced 13 - 15 Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	21	I Got You - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	291.09
2	20	Beat It	Fusion Dance Company	288.53
3	9	Red Riding Hood	Fusion Dance Company	284.97
4	16	Anything You Can Do	Fusion Dance Company	282.74
5	22	Stretchy Pants	Fusion Dance Company	280.42
6	34	The First Wives Club	Fusion Dance Company	280.12

# Advanced 13 - 15 Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	29	Le Jazz Hot - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	291.51
2	2	Ideal Abstraction - LIVE	The Dance Company	285.69
3	12	Changes - LIVE	The Dance Company	284.97
4	5	Sherlock	Fusion Dance Company	283.21
5	1	Bottom of the River	Fusion Dance Company	281.95
6	27	Haunted Heart - LIVE	The Dance Company	281.45
7	30	Let Them Go	Fusion Dance Company	280.18
8	26	One	Fusion Dance Company	276.54

# Advanced 13 - 15 Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	33	Black and Gold - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	288.68
2	38	Hallelujah	Fusion Dance Company	282.44

### Advanced 10 - 12 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	25	In Case You Don Live Forever - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	292.36
2	7	People Are Strange - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	289.38
3	6	Be Italian - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	285.57
4	3	Good at Gettin Bad	Fusion Dance Company	284.69
5	4	Poor Unfortunate Souls	Fusion Dance Company	282.32
6	17	She Used to be Mine - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	282.31

#### Advanced 13 - 15 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	8	Alien Superstar - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	290.6
2	14	The Blower's Daughter - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	289.95
3	36	Verses - LIVE	The Dance Company	289.03
4	11	Sleeping Beauty Act III	Fusion Dance Company	281.83
5	15	Separate Ways	Fusion Dance Company	280.85
6	18	The Life of The Party	Fusion Dance Company	280.82
7	10	Coppelia Act III	Fusion Dance Company	279.22

#### Advanced 16 - 19 Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	32	Bruises - LIVE	Continuous Dance Training	292.79
2	35	Something Under Her Skin - LIVE	The Dance Company	289.54
3	19	Addicted to Love - LIVE	Dance Unlimited of Highlands C	285.4
4	31	Devil Went Down To Georgia	Fusion Dance Company	283.23

### **Highest Scoring Novice Routine**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	120	Mv Heart - LIVE	TC The Company	283.07

# **Highest Scoring Intermediate Routine**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	112	The Awakening Fire - LIVE	The Dance Company	287.65

## **Highest Scoring Advanced Routine**

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Score
1	32	Bruises - LIVE	Continuous Dance Training	292.79